
15 

16 

18 

21 

2 

3 

22 

4 

5 

7 

10 

School Code: 55508 
Admission No: 1683 

Name of Pupil 
Mother's Name 

Father's Name 

Nationality 

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register 

Religion & Caste 

Date of first admission in the school with class 
Class in which the pupil last studied 

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC 

11 Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 
12| Subjects studied 

13| Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class 
If so, to which class 

14| Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 
Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of 
such concession 

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with 
result 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

20 General Conduct 

gurukshatra" 
Public School 

Total No. of working days in the academic- session 

Games played or extra curricular activities in which 
19 the pupil usually took part (mention achievement 

level there in) 

17| Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details 
may be given) 

Date of application for TC 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

Date of issue of certificate 

23| Reason for leaving the school 
24| Any other remarks 

Class Teacher/ 

Kshetr Pub 

fy t Va 

Kanchipuram 

V. HANISH 

ANJALI 

:VIJAYAN 

22 May 2015 

: Indian 

: Hindu . 

16 Mar 2020, Grade -1 
: Grade III 

Term II Passed 

NA 

1. English 2. Tamil 3. Maths 4. Science 5. Social 
Studies 6. Computer Science 
Yes 
Grade- IV 

March 2023 

No 

154 

143 

Good 

: 23 Mar 2023 

EMIS: 330302015021910929 
TC.No: 188 

09/05/2023 

: Parents Request 

tincipal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

