

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

		Admission No: 1683	EMIS: 330302015021910929
	1	Name of Pupil	: V. HANISH
	2	Mother's Name	: ANJALI
	3	Father's Name	: VIJAYAN
	4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission and Withdrawal Register	: 22 May 2015
-	5	Nationality	: Indian
-	6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu ,
	7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	: -
-	8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 16 Mar 2020, Grade -1
L	9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Grade III
-	0	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: Term II Passed
	11	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: NA
1	2	Subjects studied	1. English 2. Tamil 3. Maths 4. Science 5. Social Studies 6. Computer Science
1.	3	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: Yes
		If so, to which class	: Grade- IV
14	1	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2023
15	; ;	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	: No
16	7	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 154
17	_	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 143
18	\ n	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details nay be given)	: - ,
19	tł	Dames played or extra curricular activities in which ne pupil usually took part (mention achievement evel there in)	: -
20	G	Seneral Conduct	: Good
21	D	ate of application for TC	: 23 Mar 2023
2		C: C	: 09/05/2023
3	Re	eason for leaving the school	: Parents Request
4		ny other remarks	

Class Teacher Kanchipuran

Kanchipuram

Principal 25-115 YMOL